
Spalte1 Spalte2 Spalte3 Spalte4 Spalte5 Spalte6 Spalte8 Spalte10
0 21109 1 Molnar, Maxim   0211590 TSV 55,450 Par.-Barren 9,700
0 21109 2 Heller, Moritz   0211590 TSV 53,600 Par.-Barren 9,700
0 21109 4 Rauscher, Ju   0273046 TSV 52,250 Par.-Barren 9,700
0 21109 3 Weich, Josch   0211590 TSV 52,275 Par.-Barren 9,100
0 21109 5 Zaksauskas,   0273046 TSV 51,900 Par.-Barren 8,600
0 21109 11 Andreula, Leo   0272097 TSV   40,325 Par.-Barren 8,300
0 21109 7 Bartl, Dominik   0211590 TSV 48,875 Par.-Barren 8,200
0 21109 6 Dörner, Philip   0274558 TSV  49,825 Par.-Barren 7,900
0 21109 10 Drevenstedt,   0211593 TSV 40,525 Par.-Barren 6,900
0 21109 13 Konrad, Anto   0211994 TSV  39,450 Par.-Barren 6,900
0 21109 9 Weichelt, Sam   0211593 TSV 40,750 Par.-Barren 6,700
0 21109 14 Bolsinger, Lu   0273046 TSV 38,750 Par.-Barren 5,500
0 21109 8 Krabisch, Ma   0211590 TSV 41,675 Par.-Barren 4,700
0 21109 11 Nagelschmid    0211590 TSV 40,325 Par.-Barren 4,600
0 21111 1 Gross, Adrian   0274558 TSV  32,350 Par.-Barren 4,500
0 21109 15 Kattner, Luke   0274558 TSV  29,425 Par.-Barren 4,200
0 21111 2 Endlich, Davi   0251133 TB  28,375 Par.-Barren 2,200
0 21109 16 Eichenhüller,   0251133 TB  23,050 Par.-Barren 2,000

WK-Folge WK-Nr. Rang Name Verein Gesamt



Spalte1 Spalte2 Spalte3 Spalte4 Spalte5 Spalte6 Spalte7 Spalte8 Spalte10 Spalte11 Spalte14
0 21109 9 Weichelt, Sam   0211593 TSV 40,750 Sprung1 1/2 W4,800 Sprung2 1/2 W4,750 9,55
0 21109 3 Weich, Josch   0211590 TSV 52,275 Sprung1 1/2 W4,950 Sprung2 1/2 W4,525 9,475
0 21109 7 Bartl, Dominik   0211590 TSV 48,875 Sprung1 1/2 W4,725 Sprung2 1/2 W4,750 9,475
0 21109 5 Zaksauskas,   0273046 TSV 51,900 Sprung1 1/2 W4,700 Sprung2 1/2 W4,750 9,45
0 21109 2 Heller, Moritz   0211590 TSV 53,600 Sprung1 1/2 W4,650 Sprung2 1/2 W4,600 9,25
0 21109 13 Konrad, Anto   0211994 TSV  39,450 Sprung1 1/2 W4,450 Sprung2 1/2 W4,750 9,2
0 21109 4 Rauscher, Ju   0273046 TSV 52,250 Sprung1 1/2 W4,550 Sprung2 1/2 W4,625 9,175
0 21109 11 Andreula, Leo   0272097 TSV   40,325 Sprung1 1/2 W4,475 Sprung2 1/2 W4,525 9
0 21109 1 Molnar, Maxim   0211590 TSV 55,450 Sprung1 1/2 W4,575 Sprung2 1/2 W4,400 8,975
0 21109 15 Kattner, Luke   0274558 TSV  29,425 Sprung1 1/2 W4,350 Sprung2 1/2 W4,625 8,975
0 21109 10 Drevenstedt,   0211593 TSV 40,525 Sprung1 1/2 W4,300 Sprung2 1/2 W4,625 8,925
0 21109 8 Krabisch, Ma   0211590 TSV 41,675 Sprung1 1/2 W4,400 Sprung2 1/2 W4,400 8,8
0 21109 14 Bolsinger, Lu   0273046 TSV 38,750 Sprung1 1/2 W4,450 Sprung2 1/2 W4,250 8,7
0 21109 6 Dörner, Philip   0274558 TSV  49,825 Sprung1 1/2 W4,350 Sprung2 1/2 W4,150 8,5
0 21111 1 Gross, Adrian   0274558 TSV  32,350 Sprung1 1/2 W4,075 Sprung2 1/2 W4,200 8,275
0 21111 2 Endlich, Davi   0251133 TB  28,375 Sprung1 1/2 W4,225 Sprung2 1/2 W3,000 7,225
0 21109 16 Eichenhüller,   0251133 TB  23,050 Sprung1 1/2 W3,300 Sprung2 1/2 W3,400 6,7
0 21109 11 Nagelschmid    0211590 TSV 40,325 Sprung1 1/2 W4,300 Sprung2 1/2 Wert 4,3

WK-Folge WK-Nr. Rang Name Verein Gesamt 0



Spalte1 Spalte2 Spalte3 Spalte4 Spalte5 Spalte6 Spalte7 Spalte9
0 21109 5 Zaksauskas,   0273046 TSV 51,900 Ringe 9,050
0 21109 1 Molnar, Maxim   0211590 TSV 55,450 Ringe 9,000
0 21109 2 Heller, Moritz   0211590 TSV 53,600 Ringe 8,700
0 21109 4 Rauscher, Ju   0273046 TSV 52,250 Ringe 8,400
0 21109 6 Dörner, Philip   0274558 TSV  49,825 Ringe 8,200
0 21109 7 Bartl, Dominik   0211590 TSV 48,875 Ringe 8,100
0 21109 10 Drevenstedt,   0211593 TSV 40,525 Ringe 7,400
0 21109 14 Bolsinger, Lu   0273046 TSV 38,750 Ringe 7,300
0 21109 3 Weich, Josch   0211590 TSV 52,275 Ringe 7,050
0 21109 9 Weichelt, Sam   0211593 TSV 40,750 Ringe 7,050
0 21109 8 Krabisch, Ma   0211590 TSV 41,675 Ringe 6,800
0 21109 11 Nagelschmid    0211590 TSV 40,325 Ringe 6,700
0 21109 11 Andreula, Leo   0272097 TSV   40,325 Ringe 6,600
0 21109 15 Kattner, Luke   0274558 TSV  29,425 Ringe 6,200
0 21109 13 Konrad, Anto   0211994 TSV  39,450 Ringe 5,800
0 21111 2 Endlich, Davi   0251133 TB  28,375 Ringe 5,000
0 21109 16 Eichenhüller,   0251133 TB  23,050 Ringe 3,500
0 21111 1 Gross, Adrian   0274558 TSV  32,350 Ringe 2,100

WK-Folge WK-Nr. Rang Name Verein Gesamt



Spalte1 Spalte2 Spalte5 Spalte7 Spalte9 Spalte10 Spalte11
Weich, Josch   0211590 TSV Seitpferd 1/2 4,675 Pilz 1/2 Wert 4,750 9,4250
Molnar, Maxim   0211590 TSV Seitpferd 1/2 4,550 Pilz 1/2 Wert 4,700 9,2500
Dörner, Philip   0274558 TSV  Seitpferd 1/2 4,575 Pilz 1/2 Wert 4,300 8,8750
Bartl, Dominik   0211590 TSV Seitpferd 1/2 4,475 Pilz 1/2 Wert 4,350 8,8250
Rauscher, Ju   0273046 TSV Seitpferd 1/2 4,375 Pilz 1/2 Wert 4,075 8,4500
Zaksauskas,   0273046 TSV Seitpferd 1/2 4,525 Pilz 1/2 Wert 3,825 8,3500
Heller, Moritz   0211590 TSV Seitpferd 1/2 4,525 Pilz 1/2 Wert 3,775 8,3000
Krabisch, Ma   0211590 TSV Seitpferd 1/2 3,775 Pilz 1/2 Wert 3,975 7,7500
Gross, Adrian   0274558 TSV  Seitpferd 1/2 3,275 Pilz 1/2 Wert 4,300 7,5750
Nagelschmid    0211590 TSV Seitpferd 1/2 2,725 Pilz 1/2 Wert 3,650 6,3750
Weichelt, Sam   0211593 TSV Seitpferd 1/2 2,175 Pilz 1/2 Wert 3,675 5,8500
Drevenstedt,   0211593 TSV Seitpferd 1/2 1,800 Pilz 1/2 Wert 3,975 5,7750
Endlich, Davi   0251133 TB  Seitpferd 1/2 1,650 Pilz 1/2 Wert 3,400 5,0500
Bolsinger, Lu   0273046 TSV Seitpferd 1/2 1,800 Pilz 1/2 Wert 2,275 4,0750
Kattner, Luke   0274558 TSV  Seitpferd 1/2 2,125 Pilz 1/2 Wert 1,750 3,8750
Andreula, Leo   0272097 TSV   Seitpferd 1/2 0,900 Pilz 1/2 Wert 2,850 3,7500
Konrad, Anto   0211994 TSV  Seitpferd 1/2 1,825 Pilz 1/2 Wert 1,450 3,2750
Eichenhüller,   0251133 TB  Seitpferd 1/2 1,250 Pilz 1/2 Wert 1,600 2,8500



Spalte1 Spalte2 Spalte3 Spalte4 Spalte5 Spalte6 Spalte7 Spalte8 Spalte10
0 21109 2 Heller, Moritz   0211590 TSV 53,600 250 Reck m. 9,200
0 21109 1 Molnar, Maxim   0211590 TSV 55,450 250 Reck m. 9,100
0 21109 4 Rauscher, Ju   0273046 TSV 52,250 250 Reck m. 8,500
0 21109 5 Zaksauskas,   0273046 TSV 51,900 250 Reck m. 7,800
0 21109 3 Weich, Josch   0211590 TSV 52,275 250 Reck m. 7,700
0 21109 6 Dörner, Philip   0274558 TSV  49,825 250 Reck m. 7,100
0 21109 8 Krabisch, Ma   0211590 TSV 41,675 250 Reck m. 6,900
0 21109 7 Bartl, Dominik   0211590 TSV 48,875 250 Reck m. 6,700
0 21109 10 Drevenstedt,   0211593 TSV 40,525 250 Reck m. 6,300
0 21109 14 Bolsinger, Lu   0273046 TSV 38,750 250 Reck m. 6,300
0 21109 13 Konrad, Anto   0211994 TSV  39,450 250 Reck m. 6,200
0 21109 15 Kattner, Luke   0274558 TSV  29,425 250 Reck m. 6,200
0 21109 11 Andreula, Leo   0272097 TSV   40,325 250 Reck m. 6,000
0 21109 11 Nagelschmid    0211590 TSV 40,325 250 Reck m. 6,000
0 21111 2 Endlich, Davi   0251133 TB  28,375 250 Reck m. 5,500
0 21109 9 Weichelt, Sam   0211593 TSV 40,750 250 Reck m. 5,400
0 21109 16 Eichenhüller,   0251133 TB  23,050 250 Reck m. 3,800
0 21111 1 Gross, Adrian   0274558 TSV  32,350 250 Reck m. 3,100

WK-Folge WK-Nr. Rang Name Verein Gesamt



Spalte1 Spalte2 Spalte3 Spalte4 Spalte5 Spalte6 Spalte9 Spalte10
0 21109 1 Molnar, Maxim   0211590 TSV 55,450 Boden m. 9,300
0 21109 3 Weich, Josch   0211590 TSV 52,275 Boden m. 9,300
0 21109 6 Dörner, Philip   0274558 TSV  49,825 Boden m. 9,000
0 21109 5 Zaksauskas,   0273046 TSV 51,900 Boden m. 8,800
0 21109 2 Heller, Moritz   0211590 TSV 53,600 Boden m. 8,300
0 21109 11 Nagelschmid    0211590 TSV 40,325 Boden m. 8,200
0 21109 13 Konrad, Anto   0211994 TSV  39,450 Boden m. 8,200
0 21109 4 Rauscher, Ju   0273046 TSV 52,250 Boden m. 7,900
0 21109 7 Bartl, Dominik   0211590 TSV 48,875 Boden m. 7,700
0 21109 11 Andreula, Leo   0272097 TSV   40,325 Boden m. 6,800
0 21111 1 Gross, Adrian   0274558 TSV  32,350 Boden m. 6,800
0 21109 8 Krabisch, Ma   0211590 TSV 41,675 Boden m. 6,600
0 21109 14 Bolsinger, Lu   0273046 TSV 38,750 Boden m. 6,500
0 21109 9 Weichelt, Sam   0211593 TSV 40,750 Boden m. 6,200
0 21109 10 Drevenstedt,   0211593 TSV 40,525 Boden m. 5,600
0 21109 15 Kattner, Luke   0274558 TSV  29,425 Boden m. 4,600
0 21109 16 Eichenhüller,   0251133 TB  23,050 Boden m. 4,600
0 21111 2 Endlich, Davi   0251133 TB  28,375 Boden m. 3,000

WK-Folge WK-Nr. Rang Name Verein Gesamt
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